

[illegible]

Continuation

11.07.2020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 600 mm x 450 mm.					2 nos
(22) 900 mm. Side Octagon					2 nos.
(23) Paving & laying 300 mm. dia. concrete pipe N.P.					
		8 x 3 x 2.50			= 60 mtrs.
24	25				

Abstract of Cost.

(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 18					
2.66 K.M. @ Rs. 11202.39/km.					Rs. 2983220
(2/2) Construction of reference pillars					
Qty. T. M. B. P. 18					
2.66 K.M. @ Rs. 10441.13/km.					Rs. 2780520
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 18					
0.80 Ha. @ Rs. 49174.86/Ha					Rs. 3934000
(4/4) Construction of embankment					
Continuation					
C.O. Total Rs. 96,97720					

B.F. Rs. 96,977.20

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
--- lead upto 1000 m.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
885.60 m ³ @ Rs. 179.10/m ³	3				Rs 1,58,504.20
(5/5) Construction of Sub grade & earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 18					
1808.08 m ³ @ Rs. 180.81/m ³					Rs 3,26,919.20
(6/6) Construction of embankment --- lead upto 1000 m					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
2045.50 m ³ @ Rs. 141.11/m ³					Rs 2,88,641.20
(7/7) Excavation for road way in Soil					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 19					
240.24 m ³ @ Rs. 76.18/m ³					Rs 18,301.20
(8/9) Construction of granular Sub base -- go. 1 matkals					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 14819					
(724.275 + 489.445) m ³					
= 1223.72 m ³ @ Rs. 2850.75/m ³					Rs. 34,88,520.20
(9/10) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 20					
649.65 m ³ @ Rs. 3559.66/m ³					Rs 23,12,533.20
(10/11) Providing & applying Primer Coat with emulsion (SS-1)					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 66,90,395.20

B.F.

Rs. 66,90,395.20

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 20					
8661.82 m ² @ Rs. 48.36/m ²					Rs. 4,18,886.20
(11/12) Providing & applying tack coat with emulsion (Rs. -1)					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 20					
8661.82 m ² @ Rs. 16.17/m ²					Rs. 1,40,062.20
(12/13) Providing, laying & rolling of the mix Surfacing					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21					
8661.82 m ² @ Rs. 216.88/m ²					Rs. 1,878,576.20
(13/16) Ordinary Kalamche Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 2657.40 each					Rs. 7972.20
(14/15) 200 mm Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21					
11 Nos. @ Rs. 706.37 each					Rs. 7770.20
(15/18) R.C.C. m/s gr. boundary Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21					
53 Nos. @ Rs. 551.75 each					Rs. 29244.20
(16/19) Painting two coats					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21					
111.60 m ² @ Rs. 108.50/m ²					Rs. 12109.20
(17/21) Providing & laying hot applied bitumoplastic Compound					

Continuation

Total Rs. 91,85,014.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 21					
457.60 m ² @ Rs. 850.92/m ²					Rs. 3,89,381.28
18/22 Printing new letter					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 21					
352 Nos. @ Rs. 0.53/letter					Rs. 187.20
19/23,24 Providing & fixing M.M.G.S.V					
Sign board, logo board &					
Maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21					
5 Nos @ Rs. 11471.59 each					Rs. 57,358.00
20/25 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 21					
28 nos. @ Rs. 3941.14/each					Rs. 1,10,352.00
21/25 600 mm. x 450 mm.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4525.69 each					Rs. 9051.38
22/28 900 mm. Side Octagon					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 8674.37 each					Rs. 17348.74
23/29 Providing & laying 300 mm.					
dia R.C.C. Pipe N.P.3					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 22					
60.00 m. @ Rs. 977.85/m.					Rs. 58671.00
24/30 Earth Work in excavation					
for foundation of structure					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 98,27,363.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 13					
188.10 m ³ @ Rs 282.43/m ³				Rs	531252
25/31 Sand filling in foundation					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 13					
13.825 m ³ @ Rs 438.26/m ³				Rs	60592
26/32 Brick flat Soling					
Qty. Vide T. m. B. P. 13					
143.20 m ² @ Rs 291.52/m ²				Rs	417462
27/33 Plain Cement concrete					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 13					
30.835 m ³ @ Rs 6619.22/m ³				Rs.	2,04,1062
28/34 Brick masonry work					
in Cement mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 14					
132.56 m ³ @ Rs 6381.08/m ³				Rs.	8,45,8762
29/35 Providing & laying 100 mm					
dia NP3 Lume Pipe					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 14					
37.50 m. @ Rs 4464.89/m				Rs	1,67,4332
30/36 Plastering with Cement					
Mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Vide T. m. B. P. 14					
181.985 m ² @ Rs 204.57/m ²				Rs.	37,3012
31/37 Providing 1.50 mm Ce-					
ment Panning					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 14					

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 1,11,83,0072

B.A. Rs. 1,11,83,007.20
27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
66.30 m ² @ Rs 66.60/m ²				Rs	4416.00
Total				Rs. 1,11,87,423.00	
Less 0.01% Below (-)					1119.00
				Rs. 1,11,86,304.00	
Less Previous Payments (-)				Rs 51,79,364.00	
				Rs. 60,06,940.00	
				C & P	
8/1 08/2/22 32		4/1 08/2/22 AC		12/01/22	

Material Statement

① E/W - 3210.16 m ³ x 23.71	
② Metal - 419.53 599.33 m ³ x 576.00	
③ Crushed Sand - 179.80 m ³ x 269.37	
④ Stone metal gr. III 292.06 m ³ x 556.76	
⑤ Stone Screening 57.93 m ³ x 345.50	
⑥ Stone chips - 233.87 x 439.28	
⑦ Emulsion (SS-1) - 7.363 MT	
⑧ Emulsion (RS-1) - 2.382 MT	
⑨ Bitumen (S-90) - 16.457 MT	

Continuation

~~8/1~~
~~08/2/22~~
0 E..